
Judge's Signatures

Cirque De Stars
Meet Results
Apr 25-26, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 4/26/2015 3:15:05 PM

Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alden Dexter9400
International

9.625 9.300 9.5259.500 37.950
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Hanna Laabid9387
Harris Chalkettes

8.950 9.200 9.3759.150 36.675
4 7T 13 3 2T

2T

Marley Wimbish9398
International

9.100 9.100 9.1009.375 36.675
3 14T 3T 16T 2T

2T

Ava Anderson9391
Harris Chalkettes

9.200 9.400 9.1758.700 36.475
2 1 37 11T 4 

4 

Katie Homesley9392
Harris Chalkettes

8.650 9.000 9.5009.100 36.250
8 22T 17 2 5T

5T

Tamia Parker9403
International

8.500 9.050 9.3259.375 36.250
11T 20 3T 4 5T

5T

Lauren Slattery9401
Harris Chalkettes

8.775 9.225 8.9009.225 36.125
7 6 9T 27 7 

7 

Sylver Riddell9406
International

8.075 9.350 9.2009.450 36.075
37 3 2 10 8 

8 

Mariana Mbaire9393
Harris Chalkettes

8.875 8.625 9.2509.200 35.950
5 39 11T 7T 9 

9 

Addyson Campbell9386
Harris Chalkettes

8.550 9.200 9.2758.875 35.900
9 7T 28T 6 10 

10 

Shannon Yara9388
Harris Chalkettes

8.300 9.000 9.2509.275 35.825
20T 22T 7 7T 11 

11 

Lily Chen9383
Harris Chalkettes

8.425 9.100 9.3008.950 35.775
15 14T 24 5 12 

12 

Emma Grace Parker9399
Harris Chalkettes

8.850 8.725 9.1759.000 35.750
6 37 22T 11T 13 

13 

Mallory Justis9375
Harris Chalkettes

8.400 8.900 9.1009.300 35.700
16 27T 6 16T 14 

14 

Ellie Coppage9357
International

8.000 9.275 9.1009.200 35.575
41T 5 11T 16T 15 

15 

Meredith Fangman9380
Harris Chalkettes

8.450 9.100 9.1008.900 35.550
13T 14T 27 16T 16 

16 

Kate Willette9381
Harris Chalkettes

8.525 9.125 8.9758.850 35.475
10 10T 30T 23 17 

17 

Maddie Shephard9367
International

8.350 9.125 9.2508.650 35.375
17T 10T 39T 7T 18 

18 

Anna Hilliard9359
Harris Chalkettes

8.225 9.150 9.0008.925 35.300
26T 9 25T 21T 19 

19 

Zoey Tabor9385
Harris Chalkettes

8.250 8.550 9.0759.350 35.225
25 42T 5 20 20 

20 

Anna Elise Sizemore9390
Harris Chalkettes

8.150 9.075 8.9259.050 35.200
30T 19 18T 24T 21 

21 

Addison Locke9382
Harris Chalkettes

8.225 8.950 8.8759.125 35.175
26T 24T 14T 28T 22 

22 

Ellie Mills9364
Harris Chalkettes

8.275 8.800 8.7259.225 35.025
23T 32T 9T 35 23T

23T

Amelia Zimmerman9355
Harris Chalkettes

8.300 9.025 8.7009.000 35.025
20T 21 22T 36T 23T

23T
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Grace Forster9365
Harris Chalkettes

8.125 8.825 8.9259.125 35.000
34 29T 14T 24T 25 

25 

Emma Goodrich9404
Harris Chalkettes

8.450 8.350 8.8759.250 34.925
13T 47 8 28T 26 

26 

Eliza Haines9396
International

8.150 9.375 8.8258.525 34.875
30T 2 43 31T 27 

27 

Jennings Teague9370
Harris Chalkettes

8.050 9.100 8.8258.875 34.850
38T 14T 28T 31T 28 

28 

Abby Brown9402
Harris Chalkettes

8.050 8.950 8.9258.825 34.750
38T 24T 32 24T 29 

29 

Jaimaria Howard9371
Harris Chalkettes

8.150 8.675 8.8009.025 34.650
30T 38 20T 33 30 

30 

Ashley Neperud9372
Harris Chalkettes

8.000 9.125 8.3759.125 34.625
41T 10T 14T 44 31T

31T

Courtney Volpp9362
Harris Chalkettes

8.200 8.800 8.5759.050 34.625
28T 32T 18T 41 31T

31T

Liz Gray9397
International

8.350 9.125 9.1507.900 34.525
17T 10T 47 13T 33 

33 

Ella Hey9389
Harris Chalkettes

8.500 8.800 9.1508.050 34.500
11T 32T 46 13T 34T

34T

Jordan Ruchti9384
Harris Chalkettes

8.300 8.950 9.0008.250 34.500
20T 24T 45 21T 34T

34T

Katie Gowan9405
Harris Chalkettes

8.275 8.550 8.6009.025 34.450
23T 42T 20T 40 36 

36 

Audrey Snow9395
Harris Chalkettes

8.100 8.600 8.8758.800 34.375
35T 40 33T 28T 37 

37 

Jacey Ward9369
Flyers

7.675 8.825 9.1258.725 34.350
45 29T 35T 15 38 

38 

Sophia Sanchez9358
Harris Chalkettes

8.000 8.775 8.7508.725 34.250
41T 35 35T 34 39 

39 

Katie Joles9407
International

8.325 9.100 7.9258.800 34.150
19 14T 33T 47 40T

40T

Michaela Valenta9374
Harris Chalkettes

8.200 8.575 8.7008.675 34.150
28T 41 38 36T 40T

40T

Allison Porier9360
Harris Chalkettes

7.650 8.900 8.6258.650 33.825
46 27T 39T 39 42T

42T

Emily Carano9354
Harris Chalkettes

8.050 8.375 8.5508.850 33.825
38T 45T 30T 42 42T

42T

Sydney Boland9366
Harris Chalkettes

8.150 8.400 8.6758.550 33.775
30T 44 42 38 44 

44 

Blair Speir9361
Harris Chalkettes

7.750 8.825 8.4508.500 33.525
44 29T 44 43 45 

45 

Sage Newman9356
Harris Chalkettes

7.600 8.750 8.2008.925 33.475
47 36 25T 45 46 

46 

Isabela Valenta9376
Harris Chalkettes

8.100 8.375 7.9758.600 33.050
35T 45T 41 46 47 

47 
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